|Class Results Multi-Judge I

Clay Cavinder(TIE)

FALL CLASSIC 4

362. 113600 ~ NSBA 3 Year Old Non Pro Pleasure

Judges Scored (Hi..Lo): YYY

1 223 Haygir|hey Exhibitor: Brooke DeBuhr
Owner: Brooke DeBuhr
2 784  Forgot My Password Exhibitor: Anna Zuidema
Owner: Jamie L Zuidema
3 802 Certaimy Creepin Exhibitor: Chelsea Berry
Owner: Chelsea Berry
4 481 Fancy Like Krymsun Exhibitor: Lisa Merfeld
Owner: Marlys And/or Dean Adkins
5 832 Wi||y Sweet Talk Exhibitor: Liza Hassevoort
Owner: Liza Hassevoort
Jamieson Gross
1 784  Forgot My Password Exhibitor: Anna Zuidema
Owner: Jamie L Zuidema
2 223 Haygir|hey Exhibitor: Brooke DeBuhr
Owner: Brooke DeBuhr
3 802 Certainly Creepin Exhibitor: Chelsea Berry
Owner: Chelsea Berry
4 481 Fancy Like Krymsun Exhibitor: Lisa Merfeld
Owner: Marlys And/or Dean Adkins
5 832 WiIIy Sweet Talk Exhibitor: Liza Hassevoort
Owner: Liza Hassevoort
Stacey Roberson
1 802 Certainly Creepin Exhibitor: Chelsea Berry
Owner: Chelsea Berry
2 784 Forgot My Password Exhibitor: Anna Zuidema
Owner: Jamie L Zuidema
3 223 Haygir|hey Exhibitor: Brooke DeBuhr
Owner: Brooke DeBuhr
4 481 Fancy Like Krymsun Exhibitor: Lisa Merfeld
Owner: Marlys And/or Dean Adkins
5 832 WiIIy Sweet Talk Exhibitor: Liza Hassevoort
Owner: Liza Hassevoort
Overall Exhibitor Owner
1 784  Forgot My Password Anna Zuidema Jamie L Zuidema
$511.88
2 223 Haygirlhey Brooke DeBuhr Brooke DeBuhr
$398.13
3 802 Certainly Creepin Chelsea Berry Chelsea Berry
$227.50
4 481 Fancy Like Krymsun Lisa Merfeld Marlys And/or Dean Adkins
5 832  Willy Sweet Talk Liza Hassevoort Liza Hassevoort
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Brett Clark
1 223
2 122
3 784
4 500
5 710
6 802
7 416
8 1223

Leonard Berryhill(TIE)

Haygirlhey

One Of Them Gurls
Forgot My Password
Made To Bee Happy
Shez Extremely Lazy
Certainly Creepin
Made Me Want You
Pretty Cowgirls Only

FALL CLASSIC 1 AND VRH 1
78. 113300 ~ NSBA $1000 3 Yr Old Open Pleasure

Exhibitor: Drew Debuhr

Owner: Brooke DeBuhr

Exhibitor: Victoria Peterson

Owner: VP Show Horses LLC

Exhibitor: Jamie L Zuidema, Van Meter, IA

Judges Scored (Hi..Lo): YYY

Owner: Jamie L Zuidema
Exhibitor: Dillon P Hatten
Owner: Cathy A Shaffer
Exhibitor: Mitch Adkins
Owner: Lori Schmidt

Exhibitor: Carson Jeffery Handeland

Owner: Chelsea Berry
Exhibitor: Jesse J Jerik

Owner: John Stephan Boddecker

Exhibitor: Lexi Hansen
Owner: Lexi Ann Hansen

1 223 Haygir|hey Exhibitor: Drew Debuhr
Owner: Brooke DeBuhr
2 802 Certainly Creepin Exhibitor: Carson Jeffery Handeland
Owner: Chelsea Berry
3 784 Forgot My Password Exhibitor: Jamie L Zuidema, Van Meter, IA
Owner: Jamie L Zuidema
4 500 Made To Bee Happy Exhibitor: Dillon P Hatten
Owner: Cathy A Shaffer
5 416 Made Me Want You Exhibitor: Jesse J Jerik
Owner: John Stephan Boddecker
6 710 Shez Extremely Lazy Exhibitor: Mitch Adkins
Owner: Lori Schmidt
7 122 One Of Them Gurls Exhibitor: Victoria Peterson
Owner: VP Show Horses LLC
8 1223  Pretty Cowgirls Only Exhibitor: Lexi Hansen
Owner: Lexi Ann Hansen
Tom McBeath
1 802 Certainly Creepin Exhibitor: Carson Jeffery Handeland
Owner: Chelsea Berry
2 710 Shez Extremely Lazy Exhibitor: Mitch Adkins
Owner: Lori Schmidt
3 784 Forgot My Password Exhibitor: Jamie L Zuidema, Van Meter, IA
Owner: Jamie L Zuidema
4 223 Haygir|hey Exhibitor: Drew Debuhr
Owner: Brooke DeBuhr
5 1223  Pretty Cowgirls Only Exhibitor: Lexi Hansen
Owner: Lexi Ann Hansen
6 122 One Of Them Gurls Exhibitor: Victoria Peterson
Owner: VP Show Horses LLC
7 500 Made To Bee Happy Exhibitor: Dillon P Hatten
Owner: Cathy A Shaffer
8 416 Made Me Want You Exhibitor: Jesse J Jerik
Owner: John Stephan Boddecker
Overall Exhibitor Owner
1 223  Haygirlhey Drew Debuhr Brooke DeBuhr
$488.00
2 802 Certainly Creepin Carson Jeffery Handeland Chelsea Berry
$366.00
3 784  Forgot My Password Jamie L Zuidema Jamie L Zuidema
$244.00
4 710 Shez Extremely Lazy Mitch Adkins Lori Schmidt
$122.00
5 500 Made To Bee Happy Dillon P Hatten Cathy A Shaffer
6 122 One Of Them Gurls Victoria Peterson VP Show Horses LLC
7 416 Made Me Want You Jesse J Jerik John Stephan Boddecker
8 1223 Pretty Cowgirls Only Lexi Hansen Lexi Ann Hansen
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FALL CLASSIC 1 AND VRH 1
95. 110157 ~ NSBA $5000 Limited Horse Non Pro Pleasur

Judges Scored (Hi..Lo): YYY

Brett Clark
1 727 Lopin Like A Lexus Exhibitor: Megan Lahmann
Owner: Megan Lahmann
2 112 VS | Luv Lucy Exhibitor: Eric Petry
Owner: Eric E Petry
3 750 Good Red Rider Exhibitor: Karen J Boxell
Owner: Boxell And Granzow
4 779  TakeALitleRideWithMe Exhibitor: Karen Anderson
Owner: Karen Anderson
5 1852 Lookin Hot In Blue Exhibitor: Autumn L Brandt
Owner: Autumn L Brandt
6 650 Too Lazy To Be Blue Exhibitor: Curtis Barclay
Owner: Curtis A Barclay
7 397 Zips Good N Hot Exhibitor: Elivia Hazel Papcun
Owner: Dawn Marie Papcun
Leonard Berryhill
1 727 Lopin Like A Lexus Exhibitor: Megan Lahmann
Owner: Megan Lahmann
2 750 Good Red Rider Exhibitor: Karen J Boxell
Owner: Boxell And Granzow
3 779  TakeALitleRideWithMe Exhibitor: Karen Anderson
Owner: Karen Anderson
4 1852 Lookin Hot In Blue Exhibitor: Autumn L Brandt
Owner: Autumn L Brandt
5 650 Too Lazy To Be Blue Exhibitor: Curtis Barclay
Owner: Curtis A Barclay
6 112 VS | Luv Lucy Exhibitor: Eric Petry
Owner: Eric E Petry
7 397 Zips Good N Hot Exhibitor: Elivia Hazel Papcun
Owner: Dawn Marie Papcun
Tom McBeath(TIE)
1 727 Lopin Like A Lexus Exhibitor: Megan Lahmann
Owner: Megan Lahmann
2 750 Good Red Rider Exhibitor: Karen J Boxell
Owner: Boxell And Granzow
3 650 Too Lazy To Be Blue Exhibitor: Curtis Barclay
Owner: Curtis A Barclay
4 1852 Lookin Hot In Blue Exhibitor: Autumn L Brandt
Owner: Autumn L Brandt
5 397 Zips Good N Hot Exhibitor: Elivia Hazel Papcun
Owner: Dawn Marie Papcun
6 112 VS | Luv Lucy Exhibitor: Eric Petry
Owner: Eric E Petry
7 779 TakeALitleRideWithMe Exhibitor: Karen Anderson
Owner: Karen Anderson
Overall Exhibitor Owner
1 727 Lopin Like A Lexus Megan Lahmann Megan Lahmann
$477.00
2 750 Good Red Rider Karen J Boxell Boxell And Granzow
$357.75
3 1852 Lookin Hot In Blue Autumn L Brandt Autumn L Brandt
$238.50
4 650 Too Lazy To Be Blue Curtis Barclay Curtis A Barclay
$119.25
5 112 VS| Luv Lucy Eric Petry Eric E Petry
6 779 TakeALitleRideWithMe Karen Anderson Karen Anderson
7 397 Zips Good N Hot Elivia Hazel Papcun Dawn Marie Papcun
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Brett Clark(TIE)

FALL CLASSIC 1 AND VRH 1

77.225522 ~ NSBA $1000 Non Pro Green HUS

Judges Scored (Hi..Lo): YYY

1 678 Im Lucky Too Nite Exhibitor: Eva Haskins
Owner: Eva Haskins
2 117 Detailed Evidence Exhibitor: Jennie Y Schut, Earlham, 1A
Owner: Jennie Y Schut, Earlham, IA
3 645 Red Hot George Exhibitor: Kara Flickinger
Owner: Kara Flickinger
Leonard Berryhill
1 678 Im Lucky Too Nite Exhibitor: Eva Haskins
Owner: Eva Haskins
2 117 Detailed Evidence Exhibitor: Jennie Y Schut, Earlham, IA
Owner: Jennie Y Schut, Earlham, IA
3 645 Red Hot George Exhibitor: Kara Flickinger
Owner: Kara Flickinger
Tom McBeath
1 678 Im Lucky Too Nite Exhibitor: Eva Haskins
Owner: Eva Haskins
2 117 Detailed Evidence Exhibitor: Jennie Y Schut, Earlham, 1A
Owner: Jennie Y Schut, Earlham, 1A
3 645 Red Hot George Exhibitor: Kara Flickinger
Owner: Kara Flickinger
Overall Exhibitor
1 678 Im Lucky Too Nite Eva Haskins Eva Haskins
$649.50
2 117 Detailed Evidence Jennie Y Schut Jennie Y Schut
$433.00
3 645 Red Hot George Kara Flickinger Kara Flickinger
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Marvin Kapushion
1

o o~ W N

DQ

Mike Weaver
1

o o~ W N

DQ

Suzanne Kapushion(TIE)

330
478
456
439
433
921
267

330
478
456
439
433
921
267

Take Mee Home Tonite
Lookin Good Ms Kitty
Mia Lucky N Blue Too
Sure To BeA Rockstar
This Grl Is On Fire
Lazy Lexus

Mr Steal Ur Gurl

Take Mee Home Tonite
Lookin Good Ms Kitty
Mia Lucky N Blue Too
Sure To BeA Rockstar
This Grl Is On Fire
Lazy Lexus

Mr Steal Ur Gurl

FALL CLASSIC 1 AND VRH 1
248. 101600 ~ NSBA Non Pro Yearling Longe Line

Exhibitor: Nancy A Randall
Owner: Nancy A Randall

Owner: Scott Neitzel, Afton, MN

Exhibitor: Kerri Clausman-Stone
Owner: Kerri Rae Clausman-Stone

Exhibitor: Megan Lahmann
Owner: Megan Lahmann
Exhibitor: Anthony Simpson
Owner: Anthony M Simpson

Exhibitor: Nancy A Randall
Owner: Nancy A Randall

Owner: Scott Neitzel, Afton, MN

Exhibitor: Kerri Clausman-Stone
Owner: Kerri Rae Clausman-Stone

Exhibitor: Megan Lahmann
Owner: Megan Lahmann
Exhibitor: Anthony Simpson
Owner: Anthony M Simpson

Judges Scored (Hi..Lo): YYY

1 330 Take Mee Home Tonite Exhibitor: Nancy A Randall
Owner: Nancy A Randall
2 478 Lookin Good Ms Kitty )
Owner: Scott Neitzel, Afton, MN
3 439 Sure To BeA Rockstar Exhibitor: Kerri Clausman-Stone
Owner: Kerri Rae Clausman-Stone
4 433 This Grl Is On Fire
5 456 Mia Lucky N Blue Too
6 921 Lazy Lexus Exhibitor: Megan Lahmann
Owner: Megan Lahmann
DQ 267 Mr Steal Ur Gurl Exhibitor: Anthony Simpson
Owner: Anthony M Simpson
Overall Exhibitor Owner
1 330 Take Mee Home Tonite Nancy A Randall Nancy A Randall
$477.00
2 478  Lookin Good Ms Kitty Scott D Neitzel Scott Neitzel
$357.75
3 439 Sure To BeA Rockstar Kerri Clausman-Stone Kerri Rae Clausman-Stone
$238.50
4 456 Mia Lucky N Blue Too Brian J Hamrick Brian J Hamrick
$119.25
5 433  This Grl Is On Fire Mckailey Lortie Mckailey Lortie
6 921 Lazy Lexus Megan Lahmann Megan Lahmann
7 267 Mr Steal Ur Gurl Anthony Simpson Anthony M Simpson
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Clay Cavinder(TIE)

FALL CLASSIC 4
391A. 123852 ~ $500 Added Senior Pleasure

Judges Scored (Hi..Lo): YYY

1 323 Invite OnIy The Best Exhibitor: Carson Jeffrey Handeland
Owner: Dr Dennis Whitsell, Chelsea, la
2 779 TakeALitleRideWithMe Exhibitor: Jamie L Zuidema
Owner: Karen Anderson
3 388 Mamma Made Martinis Exhibitor: Katie Margaret Meyer, Amana, I1A
Owner: Katie Margaret Meyer, Amana, I1A
4 380 Tweet That Exhibitor: Eric Petersen, Shelli Endorf, MN
Owner: Bill Ervasti, Dakota, MN
DQ 112 VS | Luv Lucy Exhibitor: Eric E Petry
Owner: Eric E Petry
368 StuffDreamsAreMadeOf Exhibitor: Shelli Ann Smith
Owner: Shelli Ann Smith
Jamieson Gross
1 323 Invite Only The Best Exhibitor: Carson Jeffrey Handeland
Owner: Dr Dennis Whitsell, Chelsea, la
2 388 Mamma Made Martinis Exhibitor: Katie Margaret Meyer, Amana, IA
Owner: Katie Margaret Meyer, Amana, |1A
3 380 Tweet That Exhibitor: Eric Petersen, Shelli Endorf, MN
Owner: Bill Ervasti, Dakota, MN
4 779  TakeALitleRideWithMe Exhibitor: Jamie L Zuidema
Owner: Karen Anderson
DQ 368  StuffDreamsAreMadeOf Exhibitor: Shelli Ann Smith
Owner: Shelli Ann Smith
112 VS | Luv Lucy Exhibitor: Eric E Petry
Owner: Eric E Petry
Stacey Roberson
1 380 Tweet That Exhibitor: Eric Petersen, Shelli Endorf, MN
Owner: Bill Ervasti, Dakota, MN
2 779 TakeALitleRideWithMe Exhibitor: Jamie L Zuidema
Owner: Karen Anderson
3 323 Invite OnIy The Best Exhibitor: Carson Jeffrey Handeland
Owner: Dr Dennis Whitsell, Chelsea, la
4 388 Mamma Made Martinis Exhibitor: Katie Margaret Meyer, Amana, IA
Owner: Katie Margaret Meyer, Amana, 1A
5 112 VS | Luv Lucy Exhibitor: Eric E Petry
Owner: Eric E Petry
DQ 368  StuffbDreamsAreMadeOf Exhibitor: Shelli Ann Smith
Owner: Shelli Ann Smith
Overall Exhibitor Owner
1 323  Invite Only The Best Carson Jeffrey Handeland Dr Dennis Whitsell
$115.00
2 779 TakeALitleRideWithMe Jamie L Zuidema Karen Anderson
$85.00
3 380 Tweet That Eric Petersen Bill Ervasti
$77.50
4 388 Mamma Made Martinis Katie Margaret Meyer Katie Margaret Meyer
$67.50
5 112 VS| Luv Lucy Eric E Petry Eric E Petry
$62.50
6 368 StuffDreamsAreMadeOf Shelli Ann Smith Shelli Ann Smith
$50.00
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